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S
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B

Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
8C 1371172021 15:30. ....
Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(19) EMERSON MORAES
1 1:48.607 E 15:45:14.543
2 1:51.198 +2.591 15:47:05.741
3 1:50.609 +2.002 15:48:56.350
4 1:49.570 +0.963 15:50:45.920
(25) GUSTAVO SCHUNCK KLEIN VALEZIN
1 1:55.819 +3.452 15:46:11.505
2 1:54.678 +2.311 15:48:06.183
3 1:53.690 +1.323 15:49:59.873
4 1:52.367 - 15:51:52.240
(50) RODRIGO VITTI CAVALLARI
1 1:58.300 +2.325 15:44:47.849
2 1:57.188 +1.213 15:46:45.037
3 1:55.975 - 15:48:41.012
4 1:57.338 +1.363 15:50:38.350
5 1:56.182 +0.207 15:52:34.532
(32) LEANDRO VALERIO S SILVA
1 1:56.464 E 15:44:57.970
2 1:57.916 +1.452 15:46:55.886
3 2:01.705 +5.241 15:48:57.591
4 2:08.922 +12.458 15:51:06.513
5 2:08.118 +11.654 15:53:14.631
(11) DANILO EVANGELISTA CANATO
1 2:03.454 E 15:46:35.555
2 2:04.551 +1.097 15:48:40.106
3 2:04.677 +1.223 15:50:44.783
4 2:05.325 +1.871 15:52:50.108
(22) FELIPE DOS SANTOS BERNARDO
1 3:38.309 +1:34.277 15:48:16.809
2 2:08.877 +4.845 15:50:25.686
3 2:04.032 - 15:52:29.718
(100) RITA CADILAC - ACACIO
1 2:10.928 +4.189 15:46:46.161
2 2:09.928 +3.189 15:48:56.089
3 2:08.757 +2.018 15:51:04.846
4 2:06.739 - 15:53:11.585
(45) RENAN TI0ZZO BARTOLOMEU
1 2:09.281 +1.738 15:46:41.551
2 2:09.044 +1.501 15:48:50.595
3 2:09.378 +1.835 15:50:59.973
4 2:07.543 - 15:53:07.516
(9) CAUE CUNHA RIBEIRO (PERSONAL)
1 2:10.990 +2.973 15:46:45.899
2 2:09.974 +1.957 15:48:55.873
3 2:08.540 +0.523 15:51:04.413
4 2:08.017 - 15:53:12.430
(36) MARCOS ANTONIO SOARES SECCO
1 2:17.170 +8.109 15:44:59.429
2 2:12.391 +3.330 15:47:11.820
3 2:09.061 - 15:49:20.881
4 2:15.008 +5.947 15:51:35.889
(21) FELIPE ACETO FERRAZ DOS SANTOS
1 2:13.758 +2.202 15:44:49.867
2 2:11.556 - 15:47:01.423
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